0604 NYLON CABLE GLAND
Material: UL approved NYLON 66, 94V-2(Black)
METRIC THREAD
Unit:mm
. Item No. Mounting
Hole D1
Pitch
(mm) D2 B1 L1 L2 L3 Cable
Range Packing
  AG-12 gfedc 12 1.25 8.3 6.0 7.9 12.1 13.3 3~6.5
50pcs
  AG-12L gfedc 12 1.5 8.3 6.0 7.9 12.1 13.3 3~6.5
  AG-16 gfedc 16 1.5 10.9 9.6 15.7 14.4 16.7 5~10
  AG-20 gfedc 20 1.5 14.8 12.9 15.0 19.5 18.4 10~14
  AG-25 gfedc 25 1.5 18.6 16.4 15.0 18.7 22.3 13~18
Page 1 of 20604 NYLON CABLE GLAND
25/05/2005http://www.kss.com.tw/e4/e4-6/e0604.asp
JIS THREAD
Check Selected    Return All Selected
  AG-32 gfedc 32 1.5 26.0 23.4 14.7 20.3 26.2 18~25 25pcs
  AG-40 gfedc 40 1.5 33.0 30.6 17.7 23.4 31.6 22~32
10pcs
.  AG-50 gfedc 50 1.5 41.2 38.2 17.3 25.7 31.6 30~38
.  AG-63 gfedc 61 1.5 54.1 44.0 18.5 27.0 32.6 34~44
  AG-63M gfedc 63 1.5 54.1 44.0 18.5 27.0 32.6 34~44
  AG-63L gfedc 63 1.5 56.0 49.5 25.4 29.5 36.5 42~50
Unit:mm
Item No. Mounting
Hole D1
Pitch
(mm) D2 B1 L1 L2 L3 Cable
Range Packing
 AG-16F gfedc 20.8 PF1/2" 11 13 9.5 14.0 18.7 5~10
50pcs
 AG-20F gfedc 20.8 PF1/2" 14.7 14.7 9.5 16.0 18.5 6~13
  AGJ-14 gfedc 14 1.5 8.04 6.33 8.07 12.15 13.3 3~6.5
50pcs
  AGJ-17 gfedc 17 1.5 10.76 10.25 14.63 14.53 16.7 5~10
  AGJ-21 gfedc 21 1.5 14.98 13.50 12.87 19.60 18.4 10~14
  AGJ-27 gfedc 27 1.5 18.37 18.65 14.66 18.45 22.3 13~18
  AGJ-34 gfedc 34 1.5 25.84 25.31 14.84 20.75 26.1 18~25 25pcs
Input Sample Order
Page 2 of 20604 NYLON CABLE GLAND
25/05/2005http://www.kss.com.tw/e4/e4-6/e0604.asp